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Verkehrslagebild Polizeiinspektion Wilhelmshaven/Friesland 2020

Erstellt durch den Sachbereich Verkehr
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69,72 % aller 

beteiligten 

Senioren sind 

Verursacher
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Aufklärungsquote:

41,51 %
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70,39 % aller 

beteiligten 

Senioren sind 

Verursacher



24



25



26



27



28



29

Aufklärungsquote:

40,67 %
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69,11 % aller 

beteiligten 

Senioren sind 

Verursacher
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Aufklärungsquote:

42,48 %


